
WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

ANANT BHOTIKA

P.S.UTKARSH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAJESH KUMARPRAMOD KUMAR

JAN To MARCHFEB To MARCH16N005 17N018

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  4,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  15,450.00

 10,300.00  15,450.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

NAVYA

AARADHYA SINGH -1

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : NIRAJ KUMARRAMVISHAK YADAV

MARCHFEB To MARCH17N044 18N001

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  3,650.00

 7,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

AANYA BHOTIKA

ADITYA KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MAHESH KUMAR BHOTIKAANIL KUMAR

JAN To MARCHMARCH18N003 18N009

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  4,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  15,450.00

 3,650.00  15,450.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

YUG KRISHNA

AARUSH JAISWAL

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : DAYANAND SINGHBALI JAISWAL

MARCHMARCH18N012 18N013

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

ADYA TIWARI

SHANVI AGRAWAL

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : DURGESH KUMAR TIWARIVIVEK KUMAR AGRAWAL

MARCHMARCH18N016 18N018

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 400.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  1,900.00

 5,150.00  1,900.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

ANAGYA KUMARI

ANSH GUPTA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ASHUTOSH  KUMAR SUMANBINOD KUMAR SAHU

MARCHMARCH18N021 18N028

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

AARAV SINGH

ARSH SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAKESH RANJANRAJNISH KUMAR SINGH

MARCHFEB To MARCH18N033 18N034

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  3,650.00

 7,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

AROHI KESHRI

VAIBHAV   KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : GOPAL JI KESHRIKESHAV PRASAD

MARCHFEB To MARCH18N035 18N036

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  5,150.00

 10,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

SATYAM KUMAR

ANANYA KESHARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SUNIL KUMAR SINGHUPENDERA KUMAR KESHARI

MARCHJAN To MARCH18N037 18N038

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  4,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 15,450.00  3,650.00

 15,450.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

AADYA

SAMRIDDHI CHAUDHARY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJIT KUMAR RAIMANNU CHAUDHARY

MARCHMARCH18N039 18N041

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

SURYA PRATEEK SINGH

AYANSH VAIBHAW

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : JAY MANGAL SINGHPHANI BHUSHAN TIWARI

MARCHMARCH18N043 18N045

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

DIVYANSH KUMAR

SAMRIDDHI  SUMAN

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJAY KUMARPRAVEEN KUMAR KUNWAR

FEB To MARCHMARCH18N047 18N050

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  7,300.00

 5,150.00  7,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

HARSHVARDHAN

ANSH KUMAR VERMA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AMIT  RAJARJUN KUMAR VERMA

MARCHJAN To MARCH18N052 18N053

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  4,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 15,450.00  5,150.00

 15,450.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

AADYA LOHIA

SIDDHI GUPTA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ANKIT LOHIARAJNISH KUMAR GUPTA

MARCHFEB To MARCH18N055 18N056

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  5,150.00

 10,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

SANKALP KATYAYAN

DIVA SHANKER

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ANIL KUMAR CHATURVEDIVIJAY SHANKER

MARCHJAN To MARCH18N058 18N059

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,950.00  3,650.00

 10,950.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

FAIQA DILSHAD

ABHIPRAV RAI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : DILSHAD HUSSAINRAJESH KUMAR RAI

MARCHMARCH18N061 18N062

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

LAKSHYA  RAI

ARYAN SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAJU KUMAR RAIVIKI KUMAR SINGH

JAN To MARCHMARCH18N063 18N065

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 1,200.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  4,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,700.00

 5,150.00  5,700.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

HARSH KUMAR

PRAMOD

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAM  AWADHESH  SINGHNAV PRAKASH RAI

MARCHMARCH18N067 191020

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 400.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  400.00

 5,150.00  400.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

SAANVI RAI

TANISHKA KUMARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SACHCHIDANAND RAISANDIP KUMAR

MARCHMARCH201006 201009

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

ABHIGYAN BHASKAR

SHRUTI KUMARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : PRAFFUL CHANDRA SINGHRAJU GUPTA

MARCHMARCH201017 212003

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

ATHARVA PANDEY

RISHAV RAJ

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SANJAY KUMAR PANDEYRAJESH KUMAR CHAURASIA

MARCHFEB To MARCH212008 212019

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  5,150.00

 10,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

SIX02/03/2026 AA Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : SIX

KORRA PRINCY

ADITI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : KORRA KRISHNAMAHESH KUMAR

MARCHMARCH213004 234002

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  3,650.00

 3,650.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026


